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Company: PEDIATRIC ANAESTHESIA ASSOCIATES, P.S.C.
Company ID: 0240582
State of origin: Kentucky
Formation date: 2/26/1988 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 5/30/2024 12:12:46 PM
Fee: $15.00
Principal Office
231 E. CHESTNUT ST.
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Registered Agent Name/Address
CARA  SPARKS MD
231 E. CHESTNUT ST.
N-65
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers
President CARA SPARKS 231 E. CHESTNUT ST.,LOUISVILLE,KY 40202
Secretary WALTER ROSE 231 E. CHESTNUT ST.,LOUISVILLE,KY 40202
President SUPRAJA PARTHASARATHY 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Directors
Director WALTER ROSE 231 E. CHESTNUT ST.,LOUISVILLE,KY 40202
Director EDIN JUSUFBEGOVIC 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director DAWNISA PABON 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director REBECCA LAYTON 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director RYAN SWAIN 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director SUPRAJA PARTHASARATHY 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director NADINE VAN WYK 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director TYLER MCCAMBRIDGE 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director CARA SPARKS 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director SARAH WELSH 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director HALEY FULLER 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director PETER DALTON 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director MARIANA PALACIOS 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director KRISTEN RAO 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director JULIE MCWHORTER 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Shareholders
Shareholder WALTER ROSE 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder EDIN JUSUFBEGOVIC 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder DAWNISA PABON 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
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Shareholder REBECCA LAYTON 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder RYAN SWAIN 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder SUPRAJA PARTHASARATHY 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder NADINE VAN WYK 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder TYLER MCCAMBRIDGE 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder CARA SPARKS 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder SARAH WELSH 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder HALEY FULLER 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder PETER DALTON 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder MARIANA PALACIOS 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder KRISTEN RAO 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder JULIE MCWHORTER 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

County: Jefferson
Business size: Medium
Business type: Health Services

Signatures
Each of the shareholders, not less than one-half (1/2) of the directors, and each of the officers other than secretary
and treasurer is a qualified person.
Signature DANA COYLE
Title ACCOUNTING SERVICES COORDINATOR


